
入院中 宿泊療養 自宅療養 調整中 総計

9月1日 64 15,093 14,142 951 46 25 818 62 951

9月2日 78 15,171 14,382 789 42 21 659 67 789

9月3日 103 15,274 14,450 824 43 26 605 150 824

9月4日 53 15,327 14,534 793 41 28 527 197 793

9月5日 26 15,353 14,670 683 44 25 587 27 683

9月6日 52 15,405 14,773 632 42 31 507 52 632

9月7日 117 15,522 14,826 696 38 30 530 98 696

9月8日 37 15,559 14,893 666 37 30 563 36 666

9月9日 43 15,602 15,226 376 36 19 284 37 376

9月10日 86 15,688 15,278 410 38 16 243 113 410

9月11日 43 15,731 15,309 422 38 24 216 144 422

9月12日 22 15,753 15,329 424 42 27 334 21 424

9月13日 32 15,785 15,441 344 40 23 248 33 344

9月14日 102 15,887 15,521 366 39 18 216 93 366

9月15日 39 15,926 15,590 336 40 20 238 38 336

9月16日 43 15,969 15,656 313 36 21 212 44 313

9月17日 85 16,054 15,692 362 37 21 229 75 362

9月18日 50 16,104 15,719 385 37 21 211 116 385

9月19日 28 16,132 15,742 390 37 19 198 136 390

9月20日 12 16,144 15,824 320 37 18 254 11 320

9月21日 34 16,178 15,882 296 37 13 201 45 296

9月22日 80 16,258 15,929 329 36 11 202 80 329

9月23日 54 16,312 15,993 319 33 13 221 52 319

9月24日 29 16,341 16,054 287 34 14 163 76 287

9月25日 45 16,386 16,084 302 34 12 137 119 302

9月26日 39 16,425 16,101 324 35 12 237 40 324

内訳
新規 累計 退院等 実人数


